L24000495236

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200434832782

MECHENARY OF STATE SET TO THE SECOND PARTY OF STATE SET TO THE SET



November 22, 2024

CT CORP

SUBJECT: CEC GROUP, LLC Ref. Number: W24000156600

CORRECTED
Please Allow For
Same File Date

We have received your document for CEC GROUP, LLC. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

L20000385913

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Genesis R Kersey Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 824A00025662

CT CORP

(850) 656- 4724 3458 lakesore Drive Tallahassee, FL 32312

wil DW

11/22/2024

Date:

	Acc#I20160000072	
Name:	CEC Group, LLC	
Document #:		
Order #:	15993910	
Certified Copy of Arts		
& Amend:		
Plain Copy:		
Certificate of Good Standing:		
Certified Copy of		
Apostille/Notarial Certification:	Country of Destination:	
Filing: 🗸	Number of Certs: Certified: ✓ Plain: Email Address for Annual Report Notifica	tions
	COGS:	
Availability		
Document	Amount: \$ 155.00	
Examiner		
Updater Verifier		
W.P. Verifier		
Ref#		

Thank you!

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Sec ivision of Cor				
SUBJECT	CurtCon G	roup, LLC			
SOBJECT	•	Name of Lin	nited Liabili	ty Company	
The enclos	ed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	e submitted	for tiling.	
Please retu	rn all correspo	ondence concerning this ma	itter to the fo	ollowing:	
	Steve Curtis				
			Name of	Person	
	CurtCon Gro	oup, LLC			
			Firm/Co	npany	
	28 Indian Sp	orings Drive			
			Addre	:ss	
	Ormond Bea	ach, FL 32174			
			City/State and	d Zip Code	
	steve.curtis@	sarstor.com E-mail address: (to be used	for future a	nnual report notificati	on)
For further i		ncerning this matter, please		·	
	Nam		rea Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed i	s a check for t	he following amount:			
□\$125.00) Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certific	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		ng Address		Street Address	
		Filing Section on Of Corporations		New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallah	
	P.O. F	Box 6327		2415 N. Monroe Stre	et, Suite 810
	Tallah	iassee, FL 32314		Tallahassee, FL 3230	3

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:					
The name of the Limited Liability	ty Company is:				
CurtCon Group, LLC	<u>C</u>				
(Must cont	tain the words "Limited I	Liability Company,	"L.L.C., or "ELC.)		
ARTICLE II - Address:					
The mailing address and street a	ddress of the principal o	ffice of the Limited	Liability Company is:		
n 1	of OfC on Addison		Mailing Address:		
istincib	nal Office Address:		Maning Address.		
28 Indian Springs D	28 Indian Springs Drive		28 Indian Springs Drive		
Ormond Beach, FL:	Ormond Beach, FL 32174		Ormond Beach, FL 32174		
				 -	
(The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an The name and the Florida street	active Florida registratio address of the registered Steve Curtis	n.) agent are: Name	You must designate an individual of		
	28 Indian Springs Dr				
	Florida street addres	s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	cceptable)		
	Ormond Beach	FL	32174		
	City	State	Zip		
place designated in this certificate further agree to comply with the p	e, I hereby accept the app provisions of all statutes re bligations of my position	ointment as register elating to the prope		acity, 1 uties, and I	

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

R" = Mathorized Member " = Manager R Steve Curtis 28 Indian Springs Drive Ormond Beach. FL 32174 ttachment if necessary) Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	<u>Steve Cu</u> 28 Indiar	Beach, FL 32174		
Steve Curtis 28 Indian Springs Drive Ormond Beach, FL 32174 ttachment if necessary) Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	Steve Cu 28 Indiar Ormond	Beach, FL 32174		
ttachment if necessary) Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	28 Indiar Ormond	Beach, FL 32174		
ttachment if necessary) Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	Ormond	Beach, FL 32174		
ttachment if necessary) Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
ttachment if necessary) Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				_
ttachment if necessary) Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
ttachment if necessary) Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			-	
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	- "		·····	
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			<u> </u>	
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
			g requirements, uns	date will not
URED SIGNATURE:	<i></i>			
Stay Curtos		Curdo		
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.			entative of a membe	r. da Statutas
This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Stall am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of	re of a member or an	uthorized represe)5 0203 (1) (b) Elasi	นล วเสเนเตร.
constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.	re of a member or an	ince with section 60)5.0203 (1) (b). Flori	ient of State
constitutes a time degree telony as provided for account of	re of a member or an it is executed in accordation	ince with section 60 submitted in a docu)5.0203 (1) (b), Flori- iment to the Departm	ient of State
Steve Curtis	re of a member or an it is executed in accordation	ince with section 60 submitted in a docu)5.0203 (1) (b), Flori- iment to the Departm	nent of State
Typed or printed name of signee	re of a member or an it is executed in accorda it any false information hird degree felony as pr	ince with section 60 submitted in a docu)5.0203 (1) (b), Flori- iment to the Departm	nent of State
••	re of a member or an at it is executed in accordation any false information aird degree felony as products.	mee with section 60 submitted in a docu	05.0203 (1) (b), Flori iment to the Departm 155, F.S.	nent of State
Filing Fees:	re of a member or an at it is executed in accordation any false information aird degree felony as products.	mee with section 60 submitted in a docu	05.0203 (1) (b), Flori iment to the Departm 155, F.S.	ent of State
an title - Des feet textiles of Oppositation and Decimation of Devictored Agent	re of a member or an at it is executed in accordation any false information aird degree felony as productis Typed or production are also as a false are a false a	nice with section 60 submitted in a docu ovided for in s.817. rinted name of sign in Fees:	05.0203 (1) (b), Flori iment to the Departm 155, F.S.	eent of State
.00) Filing rice for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent $-$ [2] \mathbb{R}	re of a member or an at it is executed in accordation any false information aird degree felony as productis Typed or production are also as a false are a false a	nice with section 60 submitted in a docu ovided for in s.817. rinted name of sign in Fees:	05.0203 (1) (b), Flori iment to the Departm 155, F.S.	eent of State
5.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent 2.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	re of a member or an at it is executed in accordation any false information aird degree felony as products Typed or process of Organization are	nice with section 60 submitted in a docu ovided for in s.817. rinted name of sign in Fees:	05.0203 (1) (b), Flori iment to the Departm 155, F.S.	2024 NOV

4 NOV 22 AM 3: 53